
 

OFFSHORE TECHNOLOGY CONFERENCE 

30 April – 3 May 2018 HOUSTON, TEXAS 

NRG PARK 
 

OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR LIST 

*Denotes exclusive contractors (cannot appoint a different company for those 

services.)

AIR CONDITIONING/FANS 

Cool-A-Zone 

Contact: Staton Culver 

9052 Long Point Road 
Houston, TX 77055 
PH: 713.968.9860 
sculver@coolazone.com  

 

AUDIO VISUAL 

Freeman Audio Visual Solutions 

Contact: Cassie Malone 
3801 Adler Drive Suite 150 
Dallas, Texas 75211 
PH: 214.623.1397 
Mobile: 214.869.1908 
cassie.malone@freeman.com  

 

CARPET/FURNISHINGS/LABOR/MODULAR 

RENTAL/EXHIBITS/SIGNS & GRAPHICS 

Freeman 

Exhibitor Services Department 

(Decorating) 

9258 Park South View, Suite 100 
Houston, TX 77051 
PH:  713.770.6750 /FAX:  469.621.5613 
FreemanHoustonES@freemanco.com  
 

*CATERING SERVICES/FOOD AND BEVERAGE 
Aramark   
8701 Kirby Dr. 
Houston, TX  77054 
NRG Center, Parkway and Arena Contact: Renee Surette 
Surette-Renee@aramark.com  
PH:  832.667.2420 
Additional Contact: Selina Tan 
Tan-Selina@aramark.com  
PH:  832.667-2426 
NRG Stadium Contact:  Nicole Solomon 
Solomon-Nicole@aramark.com 
PH:  832.667.2507 

 

COMPUTER RENTAL 

SmartSource 

(Computer Rentals & Office Equipment) 

Contact: Vicki Lepore, Account Executive 

Chicago, IL 

PH: (630) 588-0200 x 1805 / Cell: (630) 770-1969 

vlepore@smartsourcerentals.com  

 

*CUSTOM CLEANING – PORTER SERVICE/PARKING 

PERMITS/SECURITY 

NRG Park 
Main Number: 832-667-1707 
Main Email: exhibitorservices@NRGpark.com 
 
Jasmin Marban, Exhibitor Services Coordinator 
PH: 832-667-1720 
jmarban@NRGpark.com  
 
Jayne Villanueva, Exhibitor Services Manager 
PH: 832.667.1808 
jvillanueva@NRGpark.com 
 
Renette L. Shilo, Exhibitor Services Systems 
Administrator (Online Ordering Assistance) 
PH: 832.667.1718 (option 6) 
rshilo@NRGpark.com 

CUSTOMS BROKERAGE/INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT 

FORWARDING/INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTATION 

Rogers Worldwide (Customs) 

Contact: Sherri Pelc 
7345 S. Durango Blvd. #B107-404 
Las Vegas, NV 89113 
PH:  702.272.1596 
Fax: 702.648.6968 
Cell: 702.408.6481 
spelc@rerogers.com  
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*ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING/COMPRESSED AIR 

Freeman Electrical 

All email orders should be sent to:  
houstonutilities@freeman.com  
Contact: Felicia Mathews 
Exhibitor Service Coordinator 
One NRG Park 
Houston, Texas 77054 
Ph: 832.667.1718 (option 1) 
Direct: 832.667.2651 
www.freemanco.com  
 

E-NEWSLETTER 
Contact: Grant Connell 
Manager, Association Products 
972-910-7387 
gconnell@multiview.com  

  
EXHIBIT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES - DOMESTIC 

Freeman 

9258 Park South View, Suite 100 
Houston, Texas 77051 
U.S. Only: 800.995.3579 
U.S. Direct Dial: 817.607.5100 
Outside U.S.: 817.607.5183  
Canada Toll Free: 877.478.1113 
Direct Dial from Canada: 905.951.2648 
Fax: 469.621.5810 
exhibit.transportation@freemanco.com   

 

FIRE MARSHAL FOR MULTI-LEVEL BOOTHS 

Fire Inspector, Xavier Williams 
Special Operations, NRG Park 
Houston Fire Department 
Fire Marshal’s Office 
Xavier.williams@houstontx.gov 
 

FLORAL SERVICE 

Convention Plant Creations 

(Floral) 

Contact:  Linda Wineski 
827 Magazine St. 
New Orleans LA  70130 
PH:  504.524.6066 / Cell:  504.329.3633 
linda@conventionplant.com 
www.conventionplant.com  
 

 

 

 

*GUEST CARD PROGRAM 

Experient - TrafficBoost 

Domestic Support: 844.782.7469 (844.782.SHOW) 

International Support: 301.846.7795 

trafficboostsupport@experient-inc.com  

 

HOSPITALITY SUITES 

NRG Park Sales 
Contact: McKenzie Rowley  
832.667.1640 (McKenzie) 

mrowley@nrgpark.com  
Barbara Beaton – Secondary Contact 
832.667.1743 
SMG – NRG Park Suite Sales Department 
One NRG Park  
Houston, Texas 77054  

 

HOSTESS/SPECIALTY ACTS/TRANSLATOR/EVENT 

COORDINATORS 

Neal Hamil Agency 

(Hostess/Models) 

Contact: Andrea Williams 

713.789.1335 Houston 
713.256.4768 Mobile 

andrea@nealhamilagency.com 

 

HOUSING  

Experient  
One Overlook Point 
Lincolnshire, IL 60069 
888-269-6829 (toll free) 
847-996-5828 (international) 
847-996-5401 (dedicated exhibitor fax) 
otcexh@experient-inc.com 

 

LEAD MANAGEMENT SERVICES 

Experient  
For online orders: 
https://exhibitor.experientswap.com 
Ann Cusimano  
240.439.2308 
866.297.5247  
301-694-3286 fax credit card orders 
ann.cusimano@experient-inc.com 
Brian LaVoie 
240-439-2606 
brian.lavoie@experient-inc.com 
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*MATERIAL HANDLING/RIGGING EQUIPMENT & 
LABOR 
Freeman 
Freeman  
Contact: Kevin O’Brien 
General Manager 
9258 Park South View, Suite 100 
Houston, Texas 77051 
713.770.6750 
469.621.5613 Fax 
kevin.obrien@freemanco.com  

 
PHOTOGRAPHER 
Corporate Event Images 
(Exhibitor Photography) 
Contact: Todd Buchanan 
232 Benton Avenue 
Wayzata, MN 55391 
PH: 612-226-5154 
todd@corporateeventimages.com  
 

 

PREFERRED EVENT MANAGEMENT FIRM  

Capture Marketing & Events, LLC 

https://www.capturemarketingllc.com/ 
Emily Bomar, emily@capturemarketingllc.com 

 
*PRE-REGISTERED ATTENDEE LIST 
Experient 
Contact: Ann Cusimano 
240.439.2308 
866.297.5247  
301-694-3286 fax credit card orders 
ann.cusimano@experient-inc.com 
Brian LaVoie 
240-439-2606 
brian.lavoie@experient-inc.com 

 
PROMOTIONAL ITEMS 
TBD 
 
*REGISTRATION 
Experient 
568 Atrium Drive 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061-1731 
PH: 800.424.5249 (toll free) 
847.996.5829 (international) 
otcexh@experient-inc.com     
 
 
 

*OTC SHOW DAILY 
Hart Energy 
1616 South Voss, Suite 1000 
Houston, TX  77057 
713.269.6449 
Darrin West  
dwest@hartenergy.com  

 
SHUTTLE BUSSES/LIMO SERVICES AND 
TRANSPORTATION 
 

CMAC, LLC 
Sam Spadavecchia, Director of Sales and Marketing 
58 Waterman Avenue, Suite 8 
North Providence, RI   0911 
sams@cmac.net  
 
Bob Kaplan, Director of Promotional Marketing 
58 Waterman Avenue, Suite 8 
North Providence, RI   0911 
bobk@cmac.net  

 
*TELEPHONE/INTERNET/NETWORK SERVICE 
Smart City Networks 
Contact: Jessica Fobbs, Event Coordinator 
jfobbs@smartcity.com 
Ph: 832.667.3913 
Cell: 832.795.3146 
 
Codey “Ike” Eichenour  
ceichenour@smartcity.com 
 

 

TENT RENTALS 

Aztec Events & Tents 

Contact: Ray Rios, Senior Event Specialist 
PH: 713.699.0088 ext. 119 
Cell: 713.819.6884 
rrios@aztecusa.com 
 

Peerless Tents & Events 

(Tent Provider) 
 

Contact: Brian Olsen  
Vice President of Sales 
Office: 713.231.7375 
Cell: 832.452.5743 
briano@peerlesseventsandtents.com  
 
Contact: Annette Palacios  
Senior Event Specialist 
Office: 713.231.7375 
Cell: 832.845.3393 
annette@peerlesshouston.com 
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